Item
1

Reserve Money

()

(i) Bankers' deposits with RBI
(i)  "Other" deposits with RBI
Sources (i+ii+iii+iv-v)

Currency in circulation

Net RBI credit to Government

0]
of which : to Centre

RBI credit to banks & comm.
sector

o/w : to banks (includes
NABARD)

(ii)

(i)

Net foreign exchange assets
of RBI

(iv)
v)

Govt.'s currency liabilities to
the public

RBI

Net non-monetary liabilities of

8. Reserve Money : Components and Sources

Variation
over

Outstanding as on

Financial year so far

2005 Week
2004-2005 2005-2006
Mar. 31 Jul. 15# Amount % Amount % Amount %
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
4,89,1355,07,068 9,298 1.9 -7,059 -1.6 17,932

3,68,661 3,87,861 -1,069-0.3 14,126 4.3 19,20C
1,13,996 1,13,825 10,34210.0 —20,554-19.7 -171 0.1
6,478 5,382 25 0.5 -631-12.3 -1,09€-16.9
-17,975 2,432 7,691 -37,593 20,407
-23,258 2,273 7,882 -33,227 25,53C
6,647 4985 -266-5.1 -2,248-30.0 -1,665-25.0
5258 3,598 -266-6.9 -2,076-38.3 -1,66C-31.6
6,12,7905,91,849 1,388 0.2

7,448 7,495 37 0.5 47

1,19,776 99,693

Note : Government Balances as on March 31, 2005 are after closure of accounts.

(Rs. crore)

Year-on-year

2004
Amount %
10 11

54,163 14.4
41,462 13.8
11,813 16.4

888 24.7

85,393

83,633

-2,976 -36.3

-1,940-36.7

68,583 14.2 -20,941 -3.41,64,152 42.2

178 2.5

2005
Amount
12

77,615

46,706

30,015
894

—4,882
-1,420
—248

254

38,853

163

-485-0.5 35,838 33.3 -20,082-16.8 21,798 17.9 —43,729

%
13

18.1

13.7

35.8
19.9

7.6

7.0

2.2

-30.5



